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% % % %

R 25 101.2 -

3 105.7 4.4

44 107.8 2.0
54 108.0 0.3 95.6 - 94.7 - -
64 109.7 15 97.2 1.6 94.9 0.2 -
74 110.9 1.1 98.4 1.2 95.0 0.1 -
8& 112.1 1.1 100.0 1.6 95.9 10 -
9 113.9 1.6 102.2 2.3 95.9 0.0 -
104F 112.4 -1.3 101.3 -0.9 96.3 0.4 -
114 110.7 -15 100.7 -0.6 95.3 -0.9 -
124F 110.8 0.1 101.7 10 98.4 32 -
134 109.1 -1.6 101.1 -0.6 98.2 -0.2 -
144 105.9 -2.9 99.3 -1.8 95.3 -3.0 -
154 105.0 -0.7 99.4 0.1 96.0 0.8 -
164 104.5 -0.5 99.8 0.4 96.7 0.7 -
174 105.3 0.8 100.6 0.8 97.2 0.5 -
184 105.5 0.2 100.9 0.3 97.9 0.7 -
1948 104.5 -0.9 100.5 -0.4 97.4 -0.5 -
204 104.2 -0.3 100.5 0.0 98.3 0.9 -
214 100.2 -3.8 97.2 -3.3 96.9 -1.4 -
224 100.8 0.6 98.2 10 98.0 1.1 -
234 100.5 -0.3 98.3 0.1 97.8 -0.2 -
245 99.7 -0.8 97.9 -0.4 99.2 14 0.7
254 99.4 -0.2 98.5 0.6 98.9 -0.3 1.1
264 99.9 0.5 99.5 10 99.5 0.6 14
274 100.0 0.1 100.0 0.5 100.0 0.5 14
284 100.7 0.6 101.0 10 99.8 -0.2 15
294 101.1 0.4 101.5 0.5 100.6 0.8 2.4
304 102.5 14 103.1 1.6 101.9 1.3 2.3
SHTHE 102.1 -0.4 103.4 0.3 101.9 0.0 2.7
24 100.9 -1.2 101.6 -1.7 101.5 -0.4 3.9
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F LR RS — i EE IR—haA LEaE
B4 Lt B4 Lt B4 Lt
% % %
ER245 93.0 -
34 96.7 40
44F 99.1 2.5
54 100.5 15 89.9 - 91.4 -
64 102.6 2.0 91.9 2.3 91.7 0.3
75 104.2 15 93.4 1.6 92.0 0.4
84 105.8 14 95.3 1.9 93.0 1.1
ofF 107.1 1.3 97.1 1.9 93.4 0.4
106 106.9 -0.3 97.4 0.3 94.1 0.8
114 106.6 -0.2 97.8 0.4 93.6 -0.6
124 107.2 05 99.1 1.3 96.8 35
134 106.0 -1.1 99.0 -0.1 96.9 0.2
145 104.1 -1.7 98.5 -05 94.5 -2.6
154 103.7 -0.4 98.9 0.4 95.4 0.9
164 103.4 -0.3 99.2 0.3 96.3 0.9
1745 103.8 0.4 99.7 05 96.6 0.3
184 103.7 -0.1 99.6 -0.1 97.5 0.9
194 103.3 -0.4 99.8 0.2 97.0 -05
204 103.1 -0.2 99.8 0.0 97.8 0.8
214 101.0 -2.0 98.3 -15 96.8 -1.0
224 101.2 0.2 98.9 0.6 97.9 1.1
234 100.8 -0.4 98.8 -0.1 97.7 -0.2
244 100.5 -0.3 99.0 0.2 99.1 1.4
254 99.7 -0.8 99.0 0.0 98.9 -0.2
264 99.7 0.0 99.4 0.4 99.4 0.6
274 100.0 0.3 100.0 0.6 100.0 05
284 100.2 0.2 100.5 05 99.8 -0.2
204 100.7 05 101.0 05 100.7 0.9
304 101.6 0.9 102.0 1.0 101.9 1.2
SFITE 101.4 -0.2 102.5 05 101.8 -0.1
24 100.7 -0.7 101.4 -1.1 100.9 -0.9
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ARE: 262,318M 337,372H 96,392
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B4 Lt B4 Lt B4 Lt
% % %
ER245 92.4 -
34 96.5 45
44F 100.0 36
54 102.0 2.0 91.6 - 93.0 -
64 104.1 2.1 93.6 2.3 93.2 0.3
75 105.6 14 95.0 14 93.5 0.2
84 106.9 1.2 96.5 1.7 94.5 1.1
ofF 108.1 1.1 98.3 1.6 94.7 0.2
104 108.4 0.2 99.1 0.8 95.5 0.9
114 108.0 -0.4 99.4 0.3 94.8 -0.8
124 108.3 0.3 100.4 1.0 98.0 34
134 107.3 -0.9 100.6 0.2 98.2 0.2
145 105.5 -1.7 100.0 -0.6 95.4 -2.9
154 104.7 -0.7 100.1 0.1 96.2 0.8
164 104.1 -0.6 100.0 -0.1 96.9 0.7
1745 104.4 0.3 100.3 0.3 97.0 0.1
184 104.1 -0.3 100.1 -0.2 97.7 0.7
194 103.6 -05 100.2 0.1 97.2 -05
204 103.5 -0.1 100.3 0.1 98.1 0.9
214 102.3 -1.2 99.8 -05 97.2 -0.9
224 101.9 -0.4 99.8 0.0 98.2 1.0
234 101.4 -05 99.6 -0.2 98.1 -0.1
244 101.0 -0.4 99.5 -0.1 99.5 14
254 100.0 -1.0 99.3 -0.2 99.1 -0.4
264 99.7 -0.3 99.4 0.1 99.5 0.4
274 100.0 0.3 100.0 0.6 100.0 05
284 100.3 0.3 100.6 0.6 99.8 -0.2
204 100.8 05 101.0 0.4 100.8 1.0
304 101.6 0.8 102.0 1.0 102.2 1.4
SFITE 101.5 -0.1 102.6 0.6 102.2 0.0
24 101.7 0.2 102.5 -0.1 101.8 -0.4
SH2EEH
ARE: 244,961 313,375M 93,714H
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REEEEN. A EEEER(EEK5RE)
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F £HEES Z2EES EBEEMIMiEH(5%)
B4 L B4 L B4 L

% % %

FER24 110.2 - 101.2 - 91.7 3.1
3F 1115 1.1 105.7 4.4 94.8 33
44 111.9 0.4 107.8 2.0 96.3 1.6
54 110.9 -0.9 108.0 0.3 97.4 1.1
64 1121 0.9 109.7 15 97.9 0.5
74 113.6 14 110.9 1.1 97.6 -0.3
84 114.9 1.1 112.1 1.1 97.6 0.0
9 114.8 0.0 113.9 1.6 99.2 1.6
104 112.6 -1.9 112.4 -1.3 99.9 0.7
1RE:3 111.3 -1.1 110.7 -15 995 -0.4
124 112.4 0.9 1108 0.1 98.6 -0.9
135 111.7 -0.6 109.1 -1.6 97.7 -0.9
144 109.6 -1.9 105.9 -2.9 96.6 -1.1
154 109.0 -0.5 105.0 -0.7 96.3 -0.3
164 108.5 -0.5 104.5 -0.5 96.3 0.0
174 109.8 1.2 105.3 0.8 95.9 -0.4
184 109.7 -0.1 105.5 0.2 96.2 0.3
194 108.5 -1.1 104.5 -0.9 96.3 0.1
205 106.4 -1.9 104.2 -0.3 97.8 1.6
215 103.9 -2.3 100.2 -38 96.4 -15
224 105.4 14 100.8 0.6 95.6 -0.8
234 105.3 -0.1 100.5 -0.3 95.4 -0.3
245 104.5 -0.8 99.7 -0.8 95.4 0.0
254 103.6 -0.7 99.4 -0.2 95.8 0.5
264 100.9 -238 99.9 0.5 99.0 33
274 100.0 -0.8 100.0 0.1 100.0 1.0
284 100.8 0.8 100.7 0.6 99.9 -0.1
294 100.6 -0.2 101.1 0.4 100.5 0.6
305 100.8 0.2 102.5 1.4 101.7 1.2
SHITE 99.8 -1.0 102.1 -0.4 102.3 0.6
24 98.6 -1.2 100.9 -1.2 102.3 0.0
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% % %
T4 118.9 -
34 116.3 -22
4% 113.7 -2.2
54 110.6 -2.7 102.0 - 110.9 -
64 110.1 -0.4 101.7 -0.4 109.9 -0.9
745 110.3 0.1 101.8 0.2 110.0 0.0
84 110.3 0.1 102.3 05 110.2 0.2
9% 108.9 -1.4 101.2 -1.2 108.9 -1.1
104 107.6 -1.1 100.4 -0.8 107.8 -1.1
14 106.4 -1.2 99.5 -0.8 107.1 -0.7
124 107.1 0.7 100.5 0.9 110.3 3.1
134 106.0 -1.0 100.1 -0.4 109.8 -05
144 105.0 -0.9 100.0 0.0 107.0 -2.5
154 105.0 -0.1 100.5 0.4 107.9 0.8
164 105.1 0.1 101.0 05 108.3 0.4
174 104.5 -0.6 100.4 -0.6 107.8 -05
184 105.0 05 101.1 0.7 107.5 -0.3
194 104.2 -0.8 101.1 0.0 105.6 -1.8
204 103.0 -1.2 100.3 -0.8 103.7 -1.8
214 100.1 -2.8 97.7 -2.6 101.3 -2.3
224F 101.6 15 99.4 1.7 102.6 1.3
234 101.3 -0.3 99.4 0.0 102.3 -0.3
244 101.8 05 100.3 0.9 103.2 0.9
254 100.7 -1.1 99.8 -0.5 102.0 -1.2
264 100.4 -0.3 99.9 0.1 101.0 -0.9
274 100.0 -0.3 100.0 0.1 100.0 -1.0
284 99.5 -0.6 99.9 -0.1 98.3 -1.7
204 99.3 -0.2 99.9 0.0 96.9 -1.4
304 98.5 -0.8 99.3 -0.6 96.0 -0.9
SFITE 96.3 -2.2 97.6 -1.7 93.5 -2.6
2% 93.6 -2.8 95.1 -2.6 89.1 -4.7
SH2EEH
ARE: 13518 160.4F%5 4 79.30% 1]
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B4 L B4 L B4 Lt
% % %
ER245 118.2 -
34 116.1 -1.8
4% 114.6 -1.2
54 112.1 -2.3 104.3 - 112.9 -
64 111.7 -0.3 104.0 -0.3 111.8 -0.9
745 111.7 0.0 104.0 0.1 111.8 0.0
84 111.4 -0.3 104.1 0.0 111.9 0.1
9% 109.6 -1.6 102.6 -1.4 110.5 -1.3
106 108.9 -0.6 102.3 -0.3 109.3 -1.1
M4 107.7 -1.1 101.6 -0.8 108.6 -0.6
124 108.1 0.4 102.1 0.6 111.7 2.9
134 107.3 -0.8 101.9 -0.2 111.2 -0.5
144 106.2 -1.0 101.8 -0.1 108.0 -2.8
154 105.8 -0.3 101.7 -0.1 108.7 0.6
164F 105.8 0.0 102.1 0.4 108.9 0.2
174 105.0 -0.8 101.4 -0.7 108.2 -0.6
184 105.3 0.3 101.9 05 107.8 -0.4
194 104.5 -0.8 101.6 -0.3 105.8 -1.9
204F 103.3 -1.1 100.9 -0.7 104.0 -1.7
214 101.3 -1.9 99.3 -1.6 101.8 -2.1
224F 102.2 0.9 100.4 1.1 103.1 1.3
234F 101.9 -0.3 100.2 -0.2 102.7 -0.4
244 102.4 05 101.1 0.9 103.4 0.7
254F 101.0 -1.4 100.3 -0.8 101.9 -1.4
264F 100.3 -0.7 100.0 -0.3 100.9 -1.1
274 100.0 -0.3 100.0 0.0 100.0 -0.8
284F 99.6 -0.4 100.0 0.0 98.4 -1.7
204F 99.2 -0.4 99.9 -0.1 97.1 -1.3
304F 98.4 -0.8 99.3 -0.6 96.1 -1.0
SFTE 96.2 -2.2 97.6 -1.7 93.6 -2.6
2% 94.3 -2.0 96.0 -1.6 89.7 -4.2
SH2EEH
ARIE: 125980 148.0/ 5 77285
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B4 Lt B4 Lt B4 Lt
% % %
ER245 1234 -
34 114.6 -7.1
44F 98.9 -13.8
54 88.6 -10.5 79.3 - 59.3 -
64 87.6 -1.1 78.2 -1.8 60.3 0.0
75 89.3 2.0 79.4 1.9 62.1 6.3
84 94.9 6.2 85.1 7.3 63.3 2.0
ofF 96.3 15 86.7 1.9 67.0 5.8
106 88.9 -16 80.6 -7.1 67.0 0.0
114 87.5 -15 79.8 -0.9 65.2 -2.7
126 91.3 44 83.7 49 72.2 10.7
134 87.6 -4.1 81.3 -2.8 715 -0.9
144 88.6 1.1 82.1 0.9 80.6 12.7
154 92.8 46 86.8 5.7 86.6 74
164F 95.4 2.8 90.3 40 89.8 3.7
174 96.4 1.0 91.0 0.8 96.9 7.9
184 98.9 2.6 93.7 3.0 99.3 2.5
194 100.4 15 96.1 2.6 97.7 -1.6
204 98.9 -15 94.7 -15 96.0 -1.7
214 84.1 -15.0 81.1 -14.4 87.0 -9.4
224 92.7 10.2 90.0 11.0 89.6 3.0
234 93.5 0.9 91.3 14 90.3 0.8
244 94.7 1.3 92.6 14 95.6 5.9
254 97.2 2.6 95.5 3.0 102.9 75
264F 101.1 4.1 100.1 438 105.2 2.2
274 100.0 -1.0 100.0 -0.1 100.0 -4.9
284 98.5 -15 98.8 -1.3 97.1 -2.9
204 99.6 1.1 100.7 1.9 92.3 -4.9
304 98.1 -15 99.5 -1.2 90.2 -2.3
SFITE 96.2 -1.9 98.3 -1.2 88.0 -24
2% 83.5 -13.2 85.5 -13.0 72.1 -18.1
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PR RER — i EE IR—haA LEaE
B4 Lt B4 Lt B4 Lt

% % %
ER245 83.6 - 100.8 - 41.7 -
3% 85.6 2.5 102.7 1.9 444 6.5
4% 88.0 2.7 105.1 2.4 46.8 5.4
5% 89.8 2.1 106.7 1.4 49.7 6.2
64 90.6 1.0 107.7 0.9 50.3 1.4
75 91.3 0.6 108.3 0.6 50.9 0.9
84 92.0 0.8 108.4 0.1 53.2 4.7
9% 92.7 0.8 108.5 0.1 55.5 4.4
106 92.7 0.0 107.5 -1.0 57.9 4.0
114 92.3 -0.5 106.2 -1.3 59.7 3.2
126 91.9 -0.3 104.9 -1.2 61.6 3.1
134 91.6 -0.4 103.4 -1.4 63.7 34
144 90.7 -1.0 100.5 -2.8 67.7 6.3
154 89.9 -0.9 97.7 -2.8 715 5.7
164F 89.9 0.0 96.7 -1.0 75.3 5.3
174 90.0 0.1 97.5 0.8 76.2 1.2
184 90.6 0.7 98.6 1.1 77.8 2.1
194 92.6 2.2 97.5 -1.1 79.8 2.6
204 94.8 2.4 98.5 1.0 82.0 2.8
214 95.6 0.8 99.9 1.4 86.2 5.1
224 95.8 0.2 99.5 -0.4 88.2 2.3
234 96.1 0.3 99.6 0.1 89.9 1.9
244 96.3 0.2 98.5 -1.1 91.2 1.4
254 96.8 05 98.2 -0.3 93.6 2.7
264 98.0 1.2 98.9 0.8 95.8 2.3
274 100.0 2.1 100.0 1.0 100.0 45
284 102.0 2.1 101.8 1.8 102.7 2.7
204 104.7 2.5 104.3 2.5 105.4 2.7
304 105.8 1.1 104.9 0.6 107.9 2.4
SFITE 107.9 2.0 106.0 1.0 112.4 4.2
24 109.0 1.0 107.7 1.6 112.1 -0.3
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